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United States Court of Appeals for the Ninth Circuit
Notice of Docket Activity

The following transaction was entered on 07/21/2020 at 4:29:50 PM PDT and filed on
07/21/2020

Case Name:  Public Watchdogs v. USNRC, et al
Case Number: 20-70899

Docket Text:

Filed (ECF) Acknowledgment of hearing notice by Attorney Lucas C. Wohlford for Petitioner
Public Watchdogs. Hearing in Pasadena on 09/01/2020 at 08:30 A.M. (Courtroom: Courtroom
1). Filer sharing argument time: No. (Argument minutes: 20.) Special accommodations: NO.
Filer admission status: | certify that | am admitted to practice before this Court. Date of
service: 07/21/2020. [11761111] [20-70899] (Wohlford, Lucas)

Notice will be electronically mailed to:

Edward Joseph Casey, Attorney: ed.casey@alston.com, yolie.ramos@alston.com
Evelyn S. Ying: evelyn.ying@usdoj.gov

Eric J. Beste, Attorney: Eric.Beste@btlaw.com, sarah.akerson@btlaw.com,
docketinglitin@btlaw.com, zheller@btlaw.com

Mr. James Robert Evans, Jr., Attorney: james.evans@alston.com

Charles Gerard La Bella, Attorney: clabella@btlaw.com, amattingly@btlaw.com
Mr. James E. Adler, Attorney: james.adler@nrc.gov

Andrew Paul Averbach, Solicitor: andrew.averbach@nrc.gov

Mr. Alexander Akerman: alex.akerman@alston.com, jennifer.lathrop@alston.com
Lucas C. Wohlford: Iwohlford@btlaw.com
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